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CCHA Womens Competition · Womens Div 1

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 11 Mar 2024

Central Coast Hockey Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

**div 1 - The Entrance v Norah Head deferred.

Sat 16 Mar 2024 13:00 East Pitch Erina Gosford

Sat 16 Mar 2024 15:30 East Pitch The Entrance womens Div 1 Norah Head

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 18 Mar 2024

Central Coast Hockey Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

PHL game 215pm EJJ pitch

Sat 23 Mar 2024 13:00 East Pitch Erina Norah Head

Sat 23 Mar 2024 15:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch Gosford The Entrance womens Div 1

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 01 Apr 2024
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Central Coast Hockey Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

PHL game - 2:15pm - EJJ - Gosford V Norah Head

Open: Erina (Div 1)
Close: The Entrance Black (div 2)

Sat 06 Apr 2024 13:00 Elaine Johnston Pitch Erina The Entrance womens Div 1

Sat 06 Apr 2024 15:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch Norah Head Gosford

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 08 Apr 2024

Central Coast Hockey Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

PHL game - Norah Head V Tigers - 2pm on EJJ

Open: (Div 2) Norah Head
Close: (Div 1) The Entrance

Sat 13 Apr 2024 12:30 East Pitch Erina Gosford

Sat 13 Apr 2024 15:30 East Pitch The Entrance womens Div 1 Norah Head

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 15 Apr 2024

Central Coast Hockey Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

PHL Game - Gosford V Uni - EJJ at 2pm

Open: (Div 1) Erina
Close: (Div 2) Avoca

Sat 20 Apr 2024 12:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch Norah Head Erina

Page 2 of 8 Accessed at 21 Nov 2024 at 21:57:18



Sat 20 Apr 2024 15:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch The Entrance womens Div 1 Gosford

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 29 Apr 2024

Central Coast Hockey Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

ERINA CLUB DAY - SATURDAY

Open: Wyong
Close: Erina

Sat 04 May 2024 15:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch The Entrance womens Div 1 Erina

Sun 05 May 2024 10:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch Gosford Norah Head

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 06 May 2024

Central Coast Hockey Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Sat 11 May 2024 12:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch Erina Gosford

Sat 11 May 2024 15:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch The Entrance womens Div 1 Norah Head

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 13 May 2024

Central Coast Hockey Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

PHL game 2pm EJ Pitch Norah Head v Souths
Open: The Entrance Yellow (Div 2)
Close: Erina (Div 1)
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Sat 18 May 2024 13:00 East Pitch Gosford The Entrance womens Div 1

Sat 18 May 2024 15:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch Erina Norah Head

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 20 May 2024

Central Coast Hockey Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Sat 25 May 2024 12:30 East Pitch Erina The Entrance womens Div 1

Sat 25 May 2024 15:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch Norah Head Gosford

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 29 Jul 2024

Central Coast Hockey Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Norah Head Club Day
2 x PHL games
2pm - EJ Pitch - Norah Head V Regals
2pm - East Pitch - Gosford V Tigers

Close: Norah Head

Sat 03 Aug 2024 15:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch Norah Head The Entrance womens Div 1

Sat 03 Aug 2024 17:00 East Pitch Gosford Erina

Round 11 · Week starting Mon 10 Jun 2024

Central Coast Hockey Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2
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Sat 15 Jun 2024 12:30 East Pitch Norah Head Erina

Sat 15 Jun 2024 12:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch Gosford The Entrance womens Div 1

Round 12 · Week starting Mon 17 Jun 2024

Central Coast Hockey Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Sat 22 Jun 2024 12:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch Gosford Norah Head

Sat 22 Jun 2024 15:30 East Pitch The Entrance womens Div 1 Erina

Round 13 · Week starting Mon 24 Jun 2024

Central Coast Hockey Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Sat 29 Jun 2024 15:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch The Entrance womens Div 1 Norah Head

Sun 30 Jun 2024 10:30 East Pitch Erina Gosford

Round 14 · Week starting Mon 01 Jul 2024

Central Coast Hockey Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Sat 06 Jul 2024 12:30 East Pitch Erina Norah Head

Sat 06 Jul 2024 15:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch Gosford The Entrance womens Div 1
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Round 15 · Week starting Mon 08 Jul 2024

Central Coast Hockey Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

PHL game EJ Pitch 2pm - Norah Head V Oxfords

Open: The Entrance Black (Div 2)
Close: Avoca (Div 2)

Sat 13 Jul 2024 12:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch Norah Head Gosford

Sat 13 Jul 2024 15:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch Erina The Entrance womens Div 1

Round 16 · Week starting Mon 15 Jul 2024

Central Coast Hockey Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Sat 20 Jul 2024 12:30 East Pitch Norah Head The Entrance womens Div 1

Sat 20 Jul 2024 15:30 East Pitch Gosford Erina

Round 17 · Week starting Mon 27 May 2024

Central Coast Hockey Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Open: The Entrance (Div 1)
Close: Norah Head (Div 1)

Sat 01 Jun 2024 12:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch The Entrance womens Div 1 Gosford
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Sat 01 Jun 2024 14:00 Elaine Johnston Pitch Norah Head Erina

Round 18 · Week starting Mon 05 Aug 2024

Central Coast Hockey Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Sat 10 Aug 2024 12:30 East Pitch Gosford Norah Head

Sat 10 Aug 2024 14:00 East Pitch The Entrance womens Div 1 Erina

Semi Finals · Week starting Mon 26 Aug 2024

Central Coast Hockey Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Sat 31 Aug 2024 12:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch The Entrance womens Div 1 Norah Head

Sat 31 Aug 2024 15:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch Gosford Erina

Finals · Week starting Mon 02 Sep 2024

Central Coast Hockey Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Sat 07 Sep 2024 12:30 Elaine Johnston Pitch Gosford The Entrance womens Div 1

Grand Finals · Week starting Mon 09 Sep 2024
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Central Coast Hockey Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Sat 14 Sep 2024 13:20 Elaine Johnston Pitch Erina Gosford
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